Centre_Name:-

Centre_ Name:- GOVT. COLLEGE PALAMPUR

23987-08
24372-08
43005-04
43169-04
43350-04
4377-07

4395-07

45083-09
45090-10
45185-11
45201-09
46920-08
52776-10
56506-11
56517-11
71608-05
71619-05
79064-06
79559-06
95323-01

07-PCB-568

07-PKA-597

01-SMC-52

99-SMC-105

2K-SMC-81

04-SMC-31

03-SMC-43

07-SMC-45

08-SMC-36

08-PCB-186

07-PCB-138

95-SMC-02

06-PCB-110

09-SMC-04

10-SMC-10

01-SMC-35

01-SMC-33

02-SMC-58

01-PKA-569

96-PKA-592

KEWAL KRISHAN
SURESH KUMAR
JAI SHANKAR PRASHAD
AMAR SINGH
DUNI CHAND
PURAN

HARNAM SINGH
KISHAN CHAND
SHAKTI PRASHAD
OM PRAKASH
AMAR NATH
LAXMAN SINGH
PARKASH CHAND
SMT. USHA

PREM CHAND
NAURANG RAM
HEM SINGH

LAL CHAND
RATTAN CHAND

PITAMBER DUTT

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

Father's Name

RAKESH KUMAR
MITTAN KUMAR
MUKESH SHARMA
SUSHMA DEVI
KANJNA KUMARI
KULDEEP

KAMLA DEVI
BHAPU DEVI
KAVITA DEVI
MONIKA DEVI
HITESH KUMARI
KANCHANA DEVI
KANCHAN DEVI
JANAM SINGH
SUNEET KUMAR
SANTOSHI KUMARI
KUMARI KALPANA
SEEMA KUMARI
SANTOSH KUMAR

REECHA DUTT

Course Apperance

ITO IV
I TO IV
LIHLIV
I TO IV
ITO IV
I TO IV
ITO IV
I TO IV
ITO IV
11111

I TO IV
I TO IV
ITO IV
ITO IV
1LV

ITO IV
I TO IV
ITO IV
ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. COLLEGE NAHAN
Centre Name:- GOVT. COLLEGE NAHAN

15125-02
24781-08
35234-03
45700-10
45710-09
45722-09
47098-98
51721-10
5577-07

5578-08

5588-08

5596-07

5608-07

56733-12
56747-11
62529-04
62539-05
71748-05
80002-06
80032-06
94801-01

95-GKN-05

05-GKN-17

99-GKN-31

05-GKN-29

06-GKN-04

06-GKN-34

93-GKN-01

08-PNN-501

04-GKN-41

04-GKN-43

03-GKN-20

05-GKN-73

08-GKN-11

08-GKN-53

01-GKN-04

04-GKN-81

05-GKN-21

01-GKN-66

2K-GKN-02

RAVIDUTT

BABU RAM TOMER
VIRENDER DUTT
RATI RAM
RAMESHCHAND
KESHWANAND
JAGAR SINGH
RIKHI RAM

MANI RAM

JAGAT SINGH
PREM CHAND
DEVINDER KUMAR
JAI INDER

GEETA RAM
KRISHAN DUTT
SOM DUTT SHARMA
MATHURA DASS
TEJ PAUL MISHRA
SURENDER MOHAN
BUDHI RAM SHARMA
RONKI RAM

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

DEEPAK KUMAR
SAURAV TOMER
KUSH KUMAR
NETTER SINGH
ROHIT SHARMA
AJAY SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
SAT PAL
KAMLESH SHARMA
SHYAM DUTT
POONAM KUMARI
PRADEEP KUMAR
ANKIT SHARMA
POOJA DEVI
SUDESH

PRAVEEN KUMARI
KESHVI MISHRA
SANJEEV KUMAR
VRINDA DEVI
ASHA RANI

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

1 TO I

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

Centre_Name:- GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

15071-02
15075-02
15181-02
15233-02
17608-95
17941-95
17951-05
17998-95
24215-08
24259-08
24296-08
24385-08
24386-08
24575-03
24632-03
24683-03
24688-08
24705-08
24730-03
24747-03
24870-03
24873-03
25018-08
25126-03
25401-03
25417-03
25418-03
25736-03

2586-94

98-SMC-76

98-SMC-63

99-SCD-27

99-SND-51

92-SCK-14

90-NSS-24

91-SCK-30

92-SND-13

07-PHM-576

07-SCD-35

07-SCD-22

05-PKA-1092

03-PKA-284

99-SMC-44

99-DSC-04

01-PCB-192

05-SND-20

05-PSN-05

99-VCC-23

2K-VCC-06

2K-PKA-461

2K-KA-478

05-SVS-132

2K-SCD-70

98-PSN-107

2K-SCS-78

2K-SCK-54

2K-SND-12

91-SND-13

NAR SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
OM PARKASH
KRISHAN CHAND
NAND RAM
GANGA RAM
RAM DASS
DHANI RAM SHARMA
KRISHAN DEV
MADAN GOPAL
PREM SINGH
JAGGO RAM
BALA DUTT
HEM SINGH
CHANDU RAM
KISHAN CHAND
NATHU RAM
MEDH RAM
ROSHAN LAL
KASHMIR SINGH
GAJJO RAM
BALDEYV SINGH
NARESH
CHAMAN SINGH
SHRI RAM

BALI RAM

CHET RAM

LAIQ RAM

ACHHAR CHAND

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

GANESH KUMAR
DEVINDER KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
KAMLESH

RAKESH KUMAR
OM PRAKASH SHARMA
KHUSHI RAM
DESH RAJ SHARMA
SHAILJA

SANJEEV KUMAR
ASHWINA DEVI
RAJEEV KUMAR
RAVIDUTT

RANJU DEVI

VIUAY KUMAR
SANGITA KUMARI
NARESH KUMAR
DINA NATH
SUNEEL KUMAR
NISHU KUMARI
KEWAL KRISHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR
PANKAJ

KULDEEP KUMAR
PANKAJ

ANIL KUMAR
SUBHASH CHAND
RAJESH KUMAR

GOVIND RAM

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

I TO IV

1,111

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

25904-03
25912-03
28929-96
35174-03
35309-03
35553-03
36219-96
37866-97
37875-97
38010-97
38023-97
38049-97
38076-97
38236-97
43163-04
43215-04
4326-07

43269-04
43489-04
43818-04
43859-04
44040-04
45035-09
45099-10
45128-04
45141-09
45206-10
45262-09
45262-97

45281-97

01-NSS-06

98-NSS-12

93-PKA-13

2K-PKA-457

2K-SCD-103

93-SCS-51

93-SMC-52

92-SDC-03

93-PSN-516

94-SCK-08

93-PKL-19

93-SND-21

93-NSS-31

02-ASC-09

01-VCC-13

04-SMC-07

03-PHM-695

2K-KA-443

01-PKA-635

01-SND-16

05-SMC-23

06-SMC-63

2K-SCK-58

06-PCB-97

08-PCB-190

05-VCC-14

02-PHM-1023

93-PKL-127

GIRJA NAND

DAULAT RAM

KALI DASS

SWAROOP NARAYAN
PYAR CHAND

JAISI RAM

SURAT RAM

PRABHU RAM

NASIB SINGH

PARMA NAND SHARMA
TILAK RAM

MOHAN LAL SHARMA
NIKKU RAM

RAMA NAND SHARMA
BHAJAN LAL

ONKAR CHAND

RAMU RAM

PYAR CHAND
KHAIMDU RAM

DILA RAM

UDHAM CHAND
MEDH RAM

DHARAM CHAND
NANDIYA RAM
SOHAN LAL NARM
RAMESH SHARMA
CHAIN SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
GIAN CHAND SHARMA

PRAN NATH

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

VED PRAKASH

SURESH KUMAR
ANUSH KUMAR

VINOD SHARMA

REETA DEVI

ANIL KUMAR

CHINTA MANI

ASHOK KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA
DHARMENDER KUMAR
KULDEEP SHARMA
MAHENDER PAL
DEVENDER SHARMA
SHYAM LAL

ANKUSH SHARMA
MEHAR CHAND

SARITA DEVI

REETA DEVI

SATISH KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR
MUKESH CHAND
VIPAN KUMAR

ANITA KUMARI
KAUSHLYA DEVI NARM
KEWAL SHARMA
TAMANNA

AMIT KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO 1

ITO IV

1 TO I

ITO IV

ITO 1

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITOIV

1,1V

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

45384-10
45551-10
45636-10
45930-10
46309-10
47261-98
4995-02

5011-02

5028-07

5077-07

51439-10
51541-10
51566-10
51597-10
5162-07

51638-10
51654-10
51659-10
51776-11
51799-11
51926-10
52036-10
52201-10
52287-10
52802-10
52905-10
52934-10
52941-10
53039-10
5316-07

05-SCD-63

08-PKL-204

06-PKL-72

04-SVS-188

08-SVS-120

93-NSS-20

99-SMC-67

97-DSC-07

03-PKA-271

03-PKA-267

07-SMC-07

05-SDR-07

07-SDR-11

07-SCD-17

04-LDA-38

06-PKL-71

07-LDA-07

05-LDA-02

07-SND-132

09-SND-04

06-SVT-01

07-SCS-17

08-SVS-57

07-VPT-38

06-PKA-1710

07-PKA-2459

07-PKA-1352

07-PKA-607

07-PMA-1194

04-SCK-09

TIBLOO RAM
DABE RAM
CHAMAN LAL
SADH RAM

DALIP SINGH
JEET RAM

DES RAJ
SOBHIYA RAM
MATA PARAKASH
DHANPAT RAJ
NIDHIYA RAM
KRISHAN DEV
RAMESH CHAND
JEET RAM

SHIV LAL
KISHORI LAL
MOOL CHAND
GIAN SINGH

RISHI PRASHAD AWASTHI
SUBHASH CHAND
KALI RAM

VIUAY KUMAR
KARAM SINGH
SANT RAM
SURESH CHAND
HARI BALLABH SHARMA
KISHORI LAL
MADAN LAL
PRITAMBER LAL

ROSHAN LAL

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

HEM RAJ

SEEMA DEVI
MADAN LAL
KEDAR NATH
KANCHANA DEVI
DEVINDER SINGH
NIRMLA DEVI
SANJEEV KUMAR
KAPIL SHARMA
VIUAY KUMAR
CHAMAN SINGH
MADAN GOPAL
ANUP SHARMA
RADHA DEVI
BOBITA DEVI
VIUAY KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
PADMA LAMO
SAGAN KUMAR AWASTHI
JOGINDER GAUTAM
KIMPAL KUMAR
AMIT SHARMA
KUSHMA DEVI
SUNIL

KAMAL SHARMA
NARESH KUMAR
JYOTI BALA
SURJEET KUMAR
HARISH KUMAR

HITESH SHARMA

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

LIV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

IHTO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO I

1 TO I

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

53221-11
53227-10
53231-11
53429-11
53775-04
53849-04
53980-04
5617-02

56618-11
56640-11
56649-11
56770-12
56772-12
56827-11
56831-13
57023-11
57024-12
5724-02

57554-11
57586-12
57602-11
57610-12
57675-12
57925-12
57927-11
5900-07

5922-02

59341-92
6014-07

6148-02

09-PMA-1541

07-PKL-25

07-PKL-22

06-SVS-168

2K-PKA-446

01-SCS-43

03-VCC-70

99-SND-19

07-SCD-21

03-SVS-146

09-PKA-265

07-SVS-71

08-PNN-1066

08-SND-12

10-SND-26

05-SVS-84

09-SVS-112

98-NSS-17

07-PCB-125

08-PKA-63

10-PKA-865

06-PKA-1695

08-SND-02

06-SND-23

04-SVS-145

95-NSS-18

88-PMA-337

04-SVS-213

98-HM-440

GURDEV

BHAGAT RAM
SARAV DAYAL
SHER SINGH
SHAMAL SWAROOP
DILA RAM

RAM NATH SHARMA
DESH RAJ

YASH PAL

BHAGAT RAM
NIRMAL KUMAR
SATYA PRAKASH
HIRA SINGH
SHAKTI RAM

BAL RAM

KISHORI LAL

VED RAJ SHARMA
BHAGWAN DASS
BALO RAM

HANS RAJ SHARMA
BALWANT SINGH
SURENDER SHARMA
GURDAYAL SINGH
DHARAM PAL
AMAR NATH

HARI DASS

KEDAR SINGH
PARAS RAM

SUKH DASS

THAKUR DASS

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

HOSHIYAR SINGH
PUNEET KUMAR
ROOP KAMAL
DEVENDER SINGH
AMIT NETAN

JAI PRAKASH
SUSHMA KUMARI
JAGAT PAUL
UMA DEVI
BHUPENDER KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
UMESH KUMAR
ANIL

SUNEEL KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR
ROHIT SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR
LUKINDER
SURENDER SHARMA
SAPNA DEVI
SUMIT SHARMA
JYOTI DEVI
YUGAL KISHORE
VIUAY KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI
SHER SINGH
SATYA DEVI
YASHPAL

SOM DUTT

ITO IV

ITO IV

1 TO I

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

1,1V

ITO M

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR

61770-05
61883-05
6196-07

62202-05
62591-05
62754-05
63064-05
63107-05
63663-05
6641-07

72035-05
77581-93
79362-06
79368-06
79474-06
79583-06
79875-06
80426-06
81081-2K
89130-06
89309-06
94474-01
94483-01
94614-01
94943-01
95053-01
95404-01
95418-01
99027-01
99202-01

02-DCC-

04-VCC-67

04-SCS-02

02-SCD-19

2K-GKN-56

02-PKA-1986

2K-SVS-21

02-SVS-07

02-SND-104

01-NSS-30

03-PMA-70

89-SND-05

05-SCD-97

04-PKA-2363

03-JDC-17

03-LDA-36

02-SVS-66

2K-SVS-126

97-SND-31

03-PKA-295

05-LDA-29

97-DSC-03

98-PKA-298

2K-SDR-39

98-SVS-66

98-SCK-23

98-NSS-34

98-SCK-27

97-DSC-13

98-PSA-345

BHURU RAM
RANJEET SINGH
JEET RAM

JYOTI PARKASH
HEM CHAND
NATHO RAM

HEM RAJ

KRISHAN CHAND
BRIJ LAL

ABHA RAM

MEHAR CHAND
BRHAMA NAND
KISHORI LAL SHARMA
CHANDER PRAKASH
JYANTI PARSHAD
LUDAR SINGH
DUMANU RAM
SOHAN LAL

BUDHI RAM

MADAN LAL
BRIKAM CHAND
TILAK RAJ
MOHINDER PAL
AMIN CHAND SHARMA
GOKAL CHAND
SURAT RAM

PALAS RAM

RATTI RAM

MOHRI

PADAM DASS

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

ONKAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
YANGCHHEN CHHODAN
NAND LAL

SUNIL DUTT
PRAVEEN KUMAR
BHAVESH KUMAR
RENU KUMARI
CHUNI LAL

INDER PAL

HEM LATA
MADAN LAL
BHARAT BHUSHAN
AVINASH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
KARAM SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
RADHA KRISHAN
SANJAY PAL
RAKESH KUMAR
SONU DEV

SUNIL KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
MINAKSHI SHARMA
BHAVNESHWARI
PREM LAL

SUSHIL KUMAR
VIRENDER

VIAS DEV

SARITA DEVI

ITO IV

ITO IV

LIV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

Roll No. Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Course Apperance
GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SUNDERNAGAR
99293-01 98-SCD-22 PARLAHAD RAM KEHAR SINGH 1TO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SOLAN

Centre_ Name:- GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SOLAN

24778-08
25360-03
25374-03
28165-01
36217-96
46034-10
46093-09
46120-09
46136-09
51712-09
51962-10
52236-10
53207-11
53853-04
54137-04
5492-07

56736-11
56737-11
56757-12
56778-12
56980-11
56987-12
57002-11
58029-11
58052-11
58057-11
60812-99
60833-99

61655-05

05-GKN-44
01-SCS-100
2K-SCS-558
2K-SVJ-44
92-SCS-05
06-SVT-42
05-VPT-33
06-SCS-04
07-SCS-67
07-gkn-22
09-SVT-67
06-PSN-54
07-SND-18
01-SCS-15
01-SND-30
04-SND-26
08-GKN-22
08-GKN-01
10-GKN-29
10-GKN-36
10-SCS-29
1-SCS-28
08-BSK-07
05-SCS-46
09-BSK-04
08-SCS-21
05-PSN-696
95-SND-12

02-SMC-16

CHET RAM

MOHAN DUTT SHARMA
YOGESHWER DUTT SHARMA

DAULAT RAM

UMA DUTT SHARMA
PRITTAM DASS

RAM KRISHAN
SOHAN SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
BANSI RAM

KANA DEVI
BHAGWATI SHARMA
LAXMI DASS

RAN BAHADUR
DHANI RAM GAUTAM
BADRI DUTT

JAGAT RAM

BABU RAM

LAIQ RAM

BHEEM SINGH
SEWA RAM

ANIL DUTT

TARA DUTT
BHAGAT RMA
VIRENDER DUTT
MEHAR CHAND
DILA RAM

BASU DEV

KALASHO

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

HIM PRAKASH
PROMILA SHARMA
DIMPLE SHARMA
ASHA DEVI
SURESH DUTT SHARMA
BHAWNA KUMARI
PANKAJ

NEELAM KUMARI
BHAGRATHI
YASHPAL
SAKLPNA DEVI
SANJEEV

SOHAN LAL
ANITA KUMARI
SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM
HEM CHAND
DALIP SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA
VIPIN SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR
ARUN SHARMA
RAMAN

RAMESH DUTT
SURESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
DEEPAK

PREM CHAND
NAND LAL

RAKESH KUMAR

ITO IV

I TO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

LILIV

I TO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

ITO M

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



GOVT. SKT. COLLEGE SOLAN

6199-08 04-SCS-23
62192-05 02-SCD-68
6257-07 03-PSN-288
62618-05 97-GKN-21
6263-07 04-SCS-60
6277-08  05-PNN-307
62941-05 01-SCS-46
62964-05 02-SCS-34
78863-06 03-SDR-24
79894-06 02-SND-94
79992-06 01-SVIJ-35
89184-06

95243-01 2K-SVJ-42

CHARAN DASS
RULIA RAM

LAXMI DUTT

JAI GOPAL

PARAS RAM

BABU RAM TOMAR
RAM LAL

HET RAM
RAMESHWAR DASS
RAM SARAN
NAKTU RAM
ASHWANI KUMAR
HARI SINGH

Centre_Name:- GOVT. COLLEGE UNA

25093-03 01-SCD-102
35561-03 01-GSS-18
35562-03 01-GSS-17
51594-11 07-SCD-12
56617-11 07-SCD-13

56621-11 08-SCD-18

57770-12 08-PMA-1272

71627-05 01-DSC-11
79161-06 03-VCC-49
79397-06 03-SCD-25
79849-06 03-SND-72
80243-06 03-SND-22
80832-2K 99-SCD-35
95291-01 98-GSD-05
95292-01 98-BT-526

99118-01 98-SND-09

RASAL SINGH
JAGDISH RAM
RAGHUBIR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
MADAN LAL
RAM JI DASS
KAMESHWAR SHARMA
SOBHIA RAM
DHARAM PAL
JULFI RAM

RAM LAL

DILA RAM
RANDHIR SINGH
HARI SINGH
JOGINDER PAUL

MANSHA RAM

10

Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

ASHA DEVI

RAM CHAND
HARISH KUMAR
ANUPAMA KUMARI
HARISH KUMAR
HAPINDER TOMAR
KULDEEP

KAPIL MOHAN
AVINASH

NEELAM KUMARI
INDER DUTT
HEMANT KUMAR
ANITA DEVI

KANCHAN DEVI
BABY RANI

RAJ KUMARI
KAMNI SHARMA
KSHMA DEVI
SANJEEV KUMAR
MAN MOHAN
RAJINDER KUMAR
VISAAL
SURINDER KUMAR
NEELAM KUMARI
HEM RAJ
VANDANA KUMARI
RAJNI

MEENA KUMARI

SUBHASH CHAND

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

LIV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITOIV

ITO IV

LIV

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO I

ITO IV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

GOVT. COLLEGE KOTSHERA , SHIMLA
Centre_Name:- GOVT. COLLEGE KOTSHERA , SHIMLA

24547-08 05-SCK-18 PYARE LAL DEVENDER SHARMA 1 TO IV
24554-08 04-SCK-61 KARAM CHAND MAHENDER SINGH 1 TO IV
24600-08 04-PMA-676  CHET RAM INDER RAJ 1 TO IV
24609-08 07-PKL-105  THAKUR DASS REENA DEVI 1TO IV
24908-08 07-NSS-48 JEEVNU RAM IYOTI 1 TO IV
29201-96 93-NSS-14 RAMA NAND SHARMA INDER PAL SHARMA I TO IV
38200-96 93-VPT-26 NIHAL CHAND KALPANA 1 TO IV
44503-04 01-SCS-40 SHIV DASS YOG RAJ 1 TO IV
44663-04 98-VPT-15 KESHWANAND DIWAKER DUTT 1 TO IV
45591-09 07-SCK-17 LAIQ RAM PUSHPA DEVI LILIV
46483-09 06-VPT-03 JEET RAM SANTOSH KUMAR 1TO IV
46489-10 05-VPT-35 THAKUR DASS SUNIL 1TO IV
4653-07 04-VCC-36 VED PRAKASH SUDARSHAN KUMAR I TO IV
47996-98 91-VPT-24 DEVI RAM ROSHNI DEVI I TO IV
51549-10 06-SDR-21 PREM SAGAR ASHWANI KUMAR 1TO IV
51701-10 07-GKN-42 HIRA LAL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR I TO IV
51720-10 08-PNN-675  ATMA RAM AMIT KUMAR 1 TO IV
51877-11 06-NSC-63 INDER SINGH GOVIND RAM Ll
52279-10 06-VPT-06 SIRI RAM SUNIL SHARMA 1TO IV
52282-11 06-VPT-13 SALIG RAM DAULAT RAM I TO IV
52292-10 07-VPT-29 BHAGAT RAM SUBHASH 1 TO IV
52962-10 07-PKA-612  RAMESH CHAND SACHIN SHARMA I TO IV
5314-07  04-SCK-27 KRISHAN LAL SUDESH KUMAR 1 TO IV
53212-10 05-SND-56 ROSHAN LAL MUKESH 1 TO IV
53232-10 05-SCK-44 NARESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR I
54084-04 2K-VPT-47 LAIQ RAM NARESH KUMAR 1 TO IV
54120-04 2K-NSS-44 PURAN DUTT DINESH KUMAR 1 TO IV
56374-04 2K-SCK-08 PYARE LAL RAVIN KUMAR I TO IV
56591-11 05-SDR-01 DEV RAJ GAUTAM ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM 1 TO IV
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GOVT. COLLEGE KOTSHERA , SHIMLA

5685-08

58027-11
5805-09

58067-11
58254-12
62889-05
63326-05
63435-05
6466-07

71988-05
71989-05
81417-2K
95212-01

95345-01

05-SVT-48

07-SCS-30

04-NSS-11

07-SCS-24

08-NSC-50

02-SCS-11

2K-VPT-71

2K-VPT-88

02-SCK-43

02-SCK-52

01-VPT-22

97-VPT-07

98-VPT-47

97-VPT-54

BHAGAT RAM
RAJENDER KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
NEEM CHAND SHARMA
SUKH RAM
SARVAN SINGH
RAMA NAND

SITA RAM SHARMA
LAIQ RAM

JAGDISH CHAND
AMAR NATH
ROSHAN LAL

HARI BAL

GIARU RAM
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Cutlist of Shastri(Improvement)-1st-October-2014

ANJANA

SANJAY SHARMA
MAMTA

YASH PAL SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR
BALJEET KAUR
JOGINDER SINGH
SUNIL SHARMA
BHUVNESHWARI DEVI
RADHEY SHYAM
MOHINDER LAL
DIKSHA DEVI
BHAGAT RAM
SHEELA DEVI

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

LIV

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV

1,111

I TO IV

ITO IV

ITO IV



